E_SEMERN (BE-1+=%5EMNIEE%)
UDENDELIERE SBXEEEETEE
(B) FR29F4818H (¥) FER30%£3831H
(B47: [)
BENE LEEREA) BIEERE(B) IER(A)-(B)
BERA BRI 137,791, 123 127, 666, 279 10, 124, 844
EEEINE 136, 274, 233 126, 437, 149 9,837,084
BB 130, 273, 270 118,729, 184 11, 544, 086
BB 6, 000, 963 7,707, 965 -1, 707, 002
FLRIZHF FIRIINGS 0
ZOMOBRINZS 1,516, 890 1,229,130 287,760
R @B (A8) 0
| mErRBRNG (—) 0
TEBHINE (NBE) 93, 600 93, 600
BB (—HY) 0
ZOMBOBLIRZS 1,423,290 1,229,130 194, 160
BRSNS 621, 402 415, 000 206, 402
ZORDUNZS 7,655 -7, 655
Y- EBIRZEE (1) 138, 412, 525 128,088, 934 10, 323, 591
B 99, 244, 015 89, 666, 331 9,577, 684
=kt 0
BEBR 61,253, 767 56,151,513 5,102, 254
A= 23, 055, 658 19, 567, 453 3,488, 205
LIRS PN 0
BERWRSS SERA 0
FEHMBIES 600, 000 600, 000 0
TR 0
BEAITE 2,020, 428 1,814, 745 205, 683
BEEWESE 0
EEENE 12,314, 162 11,532, 620 781, 542
e 7,864, 408 8, 348, 408 -484, 000
Ren 2,391,214 2,912, 684 -521, 470
NEARE 0
EXRE 0
DR EESHNE 0
RAEEES 274, 755 385, 904 ~111, 149
ERE 1, 060 26, 190 -25,130
WARE 248, 221 273,575 -25, 354
HENE 335, 692 600, 049 -264, 357
Y AARE 956, 716 967, 158 -10, 442
[ REMNE 0
£ AAZRE 0
2 KB R 1,859, 670 1,865, 358 -5, 688
|| e 589, 452 445,516 143,936
g| | HEBRERE 1,006, 115 682, 889 323,226
| | R 0
B s 0
W | mEss 0
] AR 0
# Erred 0
| m=wmE 113,791 129, 590 -15, 799
B s sTmE 0
() & 0
ME 87,722 59, 495 28,227
EHE 7,813,138 8,836, 171 -1,023, 033
EREES 1, 066, 589 1,013, 960 52, 629
SRS 112, 525 160, 134 -47, 609
TRERSEE 500, 880 299, 560 201, 320
THETT R 1,706, 118 1,104, 824 601, 294
EHEYERE 460, 687 303,997 156, 690
IR A 0
KB 147,803 143, 254 4,549
g 65, 487 49, 496 15, 991
fE 852, 602 2,965, 953 -2, 113, 351
(i 291, 802 285, 360 6, 442
% 107,075 73, 231 33,844
[R3RE 0
HERAE 668, 199 741, 331 -73,132
FH 28, 240 19,738 8, 502
RIS 546, 250 552, 740 -6, 490
S 0
it ERYrEER 150, 000 -150, 000
BN 52, 200 106, 900 -54, 700
RSP 208, 008 208, 008 0
HorE 0
o 92, 800 105, 800 -13, 000
ME 905, 873 551, 885 353,988
oty 4,086, 218 1,420, 200 2,666,018
BRI SIS T S A -2,515, 344 -448, 573 -2,066, 771
BURTREERE 0
BURAEES | L EBA 0
ZOMOER 0




[b-tzEBERt (2)

116,492, 435

107, 822, 537

8,669,

898

Y-EREBMERESE (3) = (1) - (2)

21, 920, 090

20, 266, 397

1, 653,

693

BASF SRR
SRR SIS
AT SmS
AN
BT ST
AT
BB ES
A i
ZOHIDY - TEBIMTS
T AFHEEINGS
FIFESIMARINE
BEEN
B | pmas

=
x1

18, 470

158, 964

158, 964

43,823

190, 964

190, 964

=25,

=32,

-32,

353

o
o
OO OOOO

B [y-BXEBINNEET (4)

177,434

234,187

-57,

w|o
[$a] (=]
w|o

A NEERTE

1| | SEEEEERMmEE

| B SEAE
EEMETS A

o |EEEmTssE

=) 8| RS

| S SmE

ZOMOY - EEINER

FRESIMARE

BEBEE

MHE%

(=l NeoNo oo o oo X

HS-EXESHHERET (5)

0

HJ-EXESIMERZERE (6) = (4) — (5)

177,434

234, 187

-57,

353

EEERERE (7) = (3) + (6)

22,097, 524

20,501, 184

1, 596,

340

RS RN
MR RS A RN
BRASEASTEEERISINS
MR RS RN

MR RSN RIS
BRELEALTLMESH SIS
EEEEASEASTEBESH SN
Bl &S IgE

Bl &S

| sImEMESMS

2B RURRSES
BERSEADINGE

HAE SR LI

B2 BT AES SIS

B |[REEsEEEEERENG

gl |zotorEsRs

| | BUREERMER A

=
x

351, 000
351, 000

6, 004
6, 004

0

351,
351,

000
000

o
o

o
o

357,004

357,

| AR (8)

EASIAALE
Ol | apesrifig
B |EramEsE- e
BYEHIE- e
RIS 5
28 RUMRRASHNIA- 518
ZOMOEIEEREZEIE - 5398
B EEmE e SIS S (RE15)
F| & SRR S e
e LS
BERSHEADEA
HAE SRR SR
BRSBTS E
WER S EEEEEEEEM
ZOMOIERIEE

288, 275

-288,

o
o
COO0OO0OO0OOCOOOO0OOO0OO|hRoooOoDOCORRORRODODODOOO

N
~
[$a]

HERIEREt (9)

288, 275

—288,

N
~
($)]

HFpIEEAERE (10) = (8) — (9)

357, 004

-288, 275

645,

N
~
©

TSI HEAESNERERE (11) = (7) + (10)

22,454,528

20, 212, 909

2,241,

619

EAGL ERBRUSEER (12)

ENBEEEERR (13)

SEREENERESE (14) = (11) - (12) - (13)

22,454, 528

20,212, 909

2,241,

619

HIERIEHORBNMERNAEEE (15)

22,572, 404

22,572,

404

LEARIRBURENEIRARE (16) = (14) + (15)

45, 026, 932

20, 212, 909

24,814,

023

EAFHER (17)

TOAMOIET SERERZE (1 8)

ZOMMOIET EETTER (19)

30, 000, 000

30, 000,

000

N BRI EIETIER
1EHEBET BT8R
(R BT SR ER

20, 000, 000
10, 000, 000

20, 000,
10, 000,

000
000

RS HUTEMERAEE (20) = (16) + (17) + (18) — (19)

15, 026, 932

20,212, 909

-5, 185,

977




